
Caterham Cup Le Castellet 2020

24 - 25 octobre 2020

Caterham 420R Circuit Paul Ricard (5.822 km)
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Imprimé : 25/10/2020 09:45

Départ : 09:00, Fin : 09:40

1 PALM SEGERS Gregory 1 A 2:22.976 15 - - 146.5 2:23.085
2 CCF LOMBARD Olivier 2 A 2:23.401 4 0.425 0.425 146.1 2:23.507
3 PALM BIZET Henri 3 A 2:23.421 4 0.445 0.020 146.1 2:23.692
4 CCF MOUSSIER Eric 4 A 2:23.588 12 0.612 0.167 145.9 2:24.009
5 PALM NOREGRAL Bruno 5 A 2:23.622 12 0.646 0.034 145.9 2:23.663
6 ST ELOI AUBRY Alexandre 6 A 2:23.657 13 0.681 0.035 145.8 2:24.265
7 PALM CHATELAIN Francis 1 B 2:23.667 4 0.691 0.010 145.8 2:24.054
8 IND FOUCHÉ R / FOUCHÉ A 7 A 2:23.701 5 0.725 0.034 145.8 2:23.774
9 ROSSELSP VERDIER Tom 8 A 2:23.820 9 0.844 0.119 145.7 2:23.846

10 PALM CHAHINIAN Franck 9 A 2:23.913 6 0.937 0.093 145.6 2:24.305
11 CCF MIGNATELLI Arnaud 10 A 2:23.968 4 0.992 0.055 145.5 2:24.017
12 PALM NICOLAS Pierre-Andre 11 A 2:24.025 6 1.049 0.057 145.5 2:24.253
13 CCF AZAR Jeremy 12 A 2:24.273 13 1.297 0.248 145.2 2:24.935
14 CCF GIRARDOT Alain 2 B 2:24.366 6 1.390 0.093 145.1 2:25.152
15 PALM WEHRLEN Pascal 3 B 2:24.428 6 1.452 0.062 145.1 2:24.790
16 ST ELOI PINTO Alexandre 13 A 2:24.591 10 1.615 0.163 144.9 2:24.765
17 ST ELOI MEIGNAN Pascal 4 B 2:24.868 9 1.892 0.277 144.6 2:25.182
18 ST ELOI LOI Olivier 14 A 2:25.080 6 2.104 0.212 144.4 2:25.691
19 PALM FORZANO Olivier 15 A 2:25.108 6 2.132 0.028 144.4 2:25.374
20 CCF QUETAUD Philippe 16 A 2:25.176 9 2.200 0.068 144.3 2:25.464
21 CCF CHATELAIN Laura 17 A 2:25.294 3 2.318 0.118 144.2 2:25.540
22 IND BOUTERIN Laurent 18 A 2:25.389 8 2.413 0.095 144.1 2:25.808
23 ST ELOI MEIGNAN Alexandre 19 A 2:25.499 8 2.523 0.110 144.0 2:25.527
24 CCF LOMBARD Henri 5 B 2:25.528 4 2.552 0.029 144.0 2:26.183
25 IND BOUTERIN Thomas 20 A 2:25.530 8 2.554 0.002 144.0 2:26.066
26 IND SCHMIED Rémy 21 A 2:25.660 7 2.684 0.130 143.8 2:25.884
27 CCF FLOREMONT Jerome 22 A 2:25.952 3 2.976 0.292 143.6 2:26.012
28 CCF MIGNATELLI Jean-Pierre 6 B 2:26.644 10 3.668 0.692 142.9 2:27.283
29 CCF ANOUILH Claude 7 B 2:27.223 5 4.247 0.579 142.3 2:28.258
30 ROSSELSP REYPIN Pierre-Jean 23 A 2:27.536 11 4.560 0.313 142.0 2:27.798
31 ST ELOI PAPROCKI Norbert 8 B 2:27.572 15 4.596 0.036 142.0 2:27.961
32 DOG RACING BOUEIX Claude 9 B 2:28.225 13 5.249 0.653 141.4 2:28.270
33 IND ANTONI Christophe 24 A 2:28.352 8 5.376 0.127 141.2 2:28.370
34 CCF MOREY Michel 10 B 2:28.999 5 6.023 0.647 140.6 2:29.986

35 CCF GOBBA Jean-Paul 11 B - 0 - - - -
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